BANYAN TREE SCHOOL LODHI ROAD

ACTIVITY WISE CALENDER

SESSION — 2023 TO 2024

MONTH WISE DETAILS
Class — Senior Wing (IX-XII)

Month: April 2023 to March 2024

MONTH DATE Day Activity to be Conducted

APRIL 15.4.23 Saturday e Club Activity

e Celebration of World Heritage Day and
20.4023 Saturday Earth Day

(Celebration of Natural Heritage of India
on International Earth Day)

Class IX- Brochure Making- Birds of
Delhi

Class X- Brochure Making- Flora of Delhi
Class XII- Brochure Making- Yamuna-

the Lifeline of Delhi
MAY 1.5.23 Monday e Class Bulletin Boards on ‘Unique and
Best Occupations in the World/India’
JUNE SUMMER SUMMER BREAK SUMMER BREAK
BREAK
15.7.23 Saturday e Club Activity
e Badge Making Activity on the occasion
of Van Mahotsav:
Topic- Caring for the Environment
JULY
Special Assembly on Van Mahotsav
(PRERNA HOUSE)
14.8.23 Monday e Special Assembly on Independence Day.
(PRARTHANA HOUSE)
AUGUST
2.9.23 Saturday e Club Activity
SEPTEMBER | 30.9.23 Saturday

e Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti
(AKANKSHA HOUSE)




To be Self Defense Camp for Classes IX-XII
decided in (Girls)
OCTOBER consultation
with  Delhi
Police
4.11.23 Saturday Founders Day Activities
NOVEMBER
18.11.23 Saturday Club Activities for Classes IX and XI
Class Excursions for Classes X and XII
24.11.23 Friday
Special Assembly on Constitution Day
(ABHILASHA HOUSE)
16.12.23 Saturday Club Activities for Classes IX and XI
DECEMBER
22.12.23 Friday Class Excursions for Classes IX and XI
20.1.24 Saturday Club Activity
JANUARY
25.1.24 Thursday Republic Day Celebration
FEBRUARY 3.2.24 Saturday Club Activity
17.2.24
Saturday Club Activity
MARCH FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS FINAL EXAMS




